

ROLLER FRAME KIT



Code	Item	Qty	Each	Total
101001	SPRINT FRAME	1	5,989.60	5,989.60
101001D	DZUS PLATES FOR FRONT VISOR	1	20.00	20.00
101001J	SPECIAL JACOBS LADDER MOUNT	1	68.00	68.00
101001SL	SIDE BAR IN CAGE - LEFT SIDE	1	141.00	141.00
101001SM	2-HOLE FRONT SHOCK MOUNT	2	50.00	100.00
101002	BUMPER, FRONT, ALUMINUM	1	32.45	32.45
101002A	BUMPER, REAR NO HOOP	1	90.00	90.00
101002C	PLATING, BUMPER NO HOOP	1	53.50	53.50
101008	NERF BAR, RIGHT SIDE	1	61.70	61.70
101009	NERF BAR, LEFT SIDE	1	61.70	61.70
101009C	PLATING OF NERF BAR	2	53.50	107.00
101012AL	MOTOR PLATE, REAR, ALUMINUM, LIGHTENED	1	264.75	264.75
101014	MOTOR PLATE, FRONT	1	49.61	49.61
101015	FLOOR PAN, ALUMINUM	1	47.70	47.70
101018	SIDE PANEL, ALUMINUM RIGHT REAR	1	52.98	52.98
101018DX	SIDE PANEL, FIBERGLASS, LOWER	2	60.40	120.80
101018RF	SIDE PANEL, RIGHT FRONT, ALUMINUM, 2-PIECES	1	105.96	105.96
101019DX	SIDE PANEL, ALUMINUM, LOWER	2	22.75	45.50
101020S	FRONT VISOR, ALUMINUM	1	61.48	61.48
101021NL	ARM SHIELD, L SIDE, W/AD PANEL, 15L	1	111.20	111.20
101021S	AIR SEPARATOR, 2 PIECE, FIBERGLASS	1	100.29	100.29
10102212X	HOOD KIT, 12X, FIBERGLASS	1	554.00	554.00
101022L	INSTALLATION OF HOOD	1	163.13	163.13
101022NX12	ARM SHIELD, NX12, R SIDE, W/AD PANEL	1	139.00	139.00
101024C9	MSD COIL IGNITION MOUNT	1	49.00	49.00
101024J	ROCK GUARD, FLAT, BLACK OR CHROME	1	54.44	54.44
101024K	RADIATOR SCREEN	1	49.99	49.99

Code	Item	Qty	Each	Total
101024N9	GAUGE PANEL - NX9	1	25.85	25.85
101025	RADIATOR AIR DUCT - FLAT	1	48.76	48.76
101027M	RADIATOR MOUNT COMBO	1	30.75	30.75
101037AS	BUTLERBUILT ADVANTAGE SEAT	1	1,750.00	1,750.00
101038	KNEE PAD, ALUMINUM GEN II	1	88.18	88.18
101038W	TORQUE TUBE HOOP, STEEL, WELD IN	1	26.24	26.24
101040C	FUEL TANK & BLADDER COMPLETE	1	1,991.00	1,991.00
101044F	FUEL SHUT-OFF VALVE	1	55.11	55.11
101046H	HEEL REST	1	20.14	20.14
101046S	ACCELERATOR PEDAL, STEEL TUBULAR W/SPRING TAB	1	48.30	48.30
101047	BELL CRANK	1	34.83	34.83
101048	LINKAGE ROD	2	7.57	15.14
101055	ASSORTMENT DZUS BUTTONS & BODY PADS	1	65.27	65.27
101056	BOLT KIT W/NUTS & WASHERS GRADE 8	1	284.54	284.54
101057	SANDBLASTING FRAME	1	126.60	126.60
101059	POWDER COATING OF FRAME	1	296.80	296.80
101065	INSTALLATION OF PARTS	1	850.00	850.00
101077D	DRAG LENGTH STRAP, BUTLERBUILT	1	26.25	26.25
102001	TORSION ARM, RIGHT FRONT	1	71.96	71.96
102002	TORSION ARM, LEFT FRONT	1	71.96	71.96
102003	TORSION ARM, RIGHT REAR	1	84.50	84.50
102004	TORSION ARM, LEFT REAR	1	84.50	84.50
102005G	TORSION STOP, ALUMINUM	2	28.09	56.18
102005J	TORSION STOP, LPS	2	36.44	72.88
102005M	TORSION STOP ADJ. BOLTS	4	1.50	6.00
102006S	LINE BORE & INSTALL BUSHINGS, SET	1	42.00	42.00
102009	PRO-SHOCK, ALUMINUM, W/BEARINGS	4	179.80	719.20
102010A	ROD END, ALUMINUM RIGHT HAND	6	17.75	106.50
102010B	ROD END, ALUMINUM, LEFT HAND	6	17.75	106.50
102011	ROD END STEEL RIGHT HAND	3	13.15	39.45
102012	ROD END STEEL LEFT HAND	2	13.15	26.30
102013	ROD END 4130	2	21.50	43.00
102013A	ROD END CF-3 STEEL FOR ACCELERATOR	4	6.67	26.68

Code	Item	Qty	Each	Total
102013A1	ROD END CF-5 MASTER CYLINDER	1	6.50	6.50
102014	JAM NUT 5/8 STEEL, RIGHT HAND	9	1.15	10.35
102014A	JAM NUTS 5/8 STEEL, LEFT HAND	8	1.15	9.20
102015	JAM NUT, 15/16 STEEL	2	1.38	2.76
102016	SWAY BAR ALUMINUM SWEDGE	1	16.10	16.10
102019S	TIE ROD STEEL 4130	1	33.23	33.23
102020S	DRAG LENGTH, 4130	1	33.23	33.23
102023A	RADIATOR, ALUMINUM	1	475.00	475.00
102023C	RADIATOR CAP, SMALL 30#	1	22.95	22.95
103002	AXLE, FRONT, POWDER COATED	1	309.67	309.67
103005	THRUST BEARING & STEEL BEARING RACE	2	9.25	18.50
103009C	STEERING ARM, COMBO	1	90.26	90.26
103010	STEERING ARM, TOP, ALUMINUM	1	48.60	48.60
104002	REAR END WINTERS	1	2,047.50	2,047.50
104002E	SPACER KIT 10 PIECE	1	92.66	92.66
104002F	SPLINED INBOARD ROTOR MOUNT	1	165.77	165.77
104003S	SHIFTER, SURLOC, CABLE UNIT	1	200.22	200.22
104004	BRACKET, SHIFTER CABLE	1	9.00	9.00
104012CL	BIRDCAGE,ALUM.LH W/BEAR/RING	1	282.40	282.40
104012CR	BIRDCAGE,ALUM.RH W/BEAR/RING	1	310.00	310.00
104012SM	SHOCK MOUNT FOR BIRDCAGE	2	62.79	125.58
104014S	LADDER SPRING	2	2.25	4.50
104015	JACOB'S LADDER, STEEL, 3 HOLE	1	82.00	82.00
104017	JACOB'S LADDER STRAP, ALUMINUM	4	4.24	16.96
105001	POWER STEERING UNIT KSE GEN 2	1	2,030.00	2,030.00
105003	PITMAN ARM	1	51.70	51.70
105004A	QUICK RELEASE HUB ALUMINUM	1	119.75	119.75
105005B	STEERING WHEEL 15" BUTLERBUILT, 1" OR 1 1/4" O.D.	1	89.75	89.75
105009	POWER STEERING PUMP, KSE	1	585.00	585.00
105012S	STEERING MOUNT, RIGHT SIDE ALUM	1	48.50	48.50
105013	STEERING MOUNT W/SHUT-OFF MT.	1	24.75	24.75
105016	POWER STEERING PUMP MOUNT	1	48.50	48.50
106003	MASTER CYLINDER 1	1	93.56	93.56

Code	Item	Qty	Each	Total
106005A	BRAKE PEDAL, ALUMINUM	1	103.88	103.88
106006	MASTER CYLINDER SPRING	1	6.10	6.10
106007	MASTER CYLINDER RESERVOIR TANK	1	19.45	19.45
106008	MASTER CYLINDER SPRING CAP	1	3.98	3.98
106009	MASTER CYLINDER FITTING (825 & 914)	1	12.39	12.39
106012	SET OF HARD BRAKE LINES & FITTINGS	1	64.31	64.31
107005G3	WING STAND,NOSE,FRONT, 3 HOLE - STEEL - BLACK	2	32.40	64.80
107005S	NOSE WING STRAP, ALUMINUM	2	5.25	10.50
107007R	WING "X" FRAME, ADJUSTABLE REAR	1	120.84	120.84
107008	WING CYLINDER - KSE	1	158.00	158.00
107009	ROD END FOR WING CYLINDER CF-6	1	6.50	6.50
107012H	CLIP PIN	2	3.75	7.50
107014	WING CONTROL VALVE - KSE	1	199.59	199.59
108011	ON/OFF SWITCH	1	19.30	19.30
108014A	GAUGE OIL GLOW-N-DARK 2 5/8	1	106.00	106.00
108018A	GAUGE WATER GLOW-N-DARK 2 5/8	1	148.79	148.79
109002	CALIPER, BILLET FRONT OR REAR	2	125.03	250.06
109002A	CALIPER, BILLET INBOARD REAR	1	168.54	168.54
109002P	BRAKE PAD, BILLET INBOARD REAR (15B-7264K)	2	40.48	80.96
109004D	ROTOR INBOARD STEEL DRILLED .810 (160-5865)	1	56.15	56.15
109005B	FLAT HEAD BOLTS	3	0.85	2.55
109006	BRAKE PAD, FRONT SGL (15Q-10144K)	4	21.11	84.44
109015K	RESIDUAL PRESSURE VALVE	1	21.80	21.80
110001DB	DIRECT MOUNT FRONT HUB - BLACK	1	321.17	321.17
110012	DRIVE SHAFT TUBULAR 10-16 SPLINE	1	175.00	175.00
110014	TORSION X BAR 30"	4	142.00	568.00
110015W	KING PIN AND CAP, WINTERS	2	25.93	51.86
110021S	DRIVE LINE SCATTER SHIELD	1	294.00	294.00
110021WS	TORQUE BALL ASSY, STEEL HOUSING	1	212.86	212.86
110026	TORQUE TUBE & COLLAR ALUMINUM	1	260.71	260.71
110027N	HEX NUT WITH RH THD	1	39.75	39.75
110027P	HEX NUT WITH LH THD	1	39.75	39.75
110028B	SPINDLE ALUMINUM FRONT - BLACK	2	158.50	317.00

Code	Item	Qty	Each	Total
110034B	ROTOR, ALUMINUM FRONT	1	76.50	76.50
110034S	ROTOR, ALUMINUM SPLINED REAR (160-3275)	1	91.34	91.34
110035	FRONT CALIPER MOUNTING KIT	1	27.56	27.56
120030	STEEL BRAIDED LINE #3 TBH3STST24	3	19.94	59.82
			Total :	22,602.68